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Delegate list: 

 

Country Organisation Name Responsibility email address 

Lorraine Napier Headteacher lornapier@aberdeencity.gov.uk Kirkhill Nursery/ 

Primary School Shona Milne Depute Head ShMilne@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
Scotland 

 Professor Brian 

Boyd 

Educational 

consultant 

Bmc.boyd@talktalk.net 

 

Thorvald Heiaas Head teacher htho@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

Marit Skauen Deputy Head mska@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

Hanne Marie 

Jørstad 

Teacher  

primary 7 

hamj@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

 
Norway Manstadskole 

Rosario Isnes Teacher 

special needs 

rois@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

 

Ari Ollikainen Headmaster ari.ollikainen@iitti.fi 

Taina Mikkola Teacher 

special needs 

taina.mikkola@iitti.fi 

Finland Kausalankoulu 

MiskaVainonen Class teacher Miska.vainonen@iitti.fi 

 

LeniMensinga 

 

Teacher 4 and 

5 year old  

lmensinga@proloog.nl 

The 

Netherlands 

Prof.Wassenbergh

skoalle 

MarjaKloosterman Teacher 2 and 

3 year old 

Marjakloosterman.work@gmail.com 

 

Adri Aparici 

Magraner 

Headmaster  adriaparici@hotmail.com 

José Rosa Ausina Teacher/ 

secretary 

rosaausi@hotmail.com 

 

Vanesa Canós 

Puerto 

English 

teacher 

vanesacanos@hotmail.com 

 

Spain 

CEIP Santa 

Barbara 

Ana GarcésHervàs English 

teacher 

Ana_garher@hotmail.com 

 

Nysatersforskola Elisabeth 

Wallberg 

Ann-SofieLindvall 

 

Margareta 

Svalander 

Headmaster 

 

Preschool 

teacher 

Preschool 

teacher 

elisabeth.wallberg@harryda.se 

 

ann.sofie.lindvall@utb.harryda.se 

 

Margareta.svalander@utb.harryda.se  Sweden 

Härrydakommun Crister Carlsson Planeringsleda

re 

crister.carlsson@harryda.se 

 

England AB International 

Network Ltd. 

Ann Brown Consultant ann.brown@abinetwork.org 

 


